



2018 11.4- 2018 (Non-GAAP) 3.9- (0.24) (0.09) .2017

0.55) 26.0- 2018 (Non-GAAP) 7.6- (0.17) .2017

Non-GAAP GAAP

2018 31- 30- 382.2- 401.1- .2017 31- 344-

2018 25.7- 49.3-

2018 4.3-